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Bus 86 Yate - Kingswood Go to website

Direction
Shopping Centre — Kings Chase Centre

43 stops

Open route schedule

Shopping Centre

Morrisons

Mow Barton

Longs Drive

Yate Station

Stover Road

Park & Ride (C)

The Swan

The New Inn

Church Road

Heathcote Drive

St Saviour's Church

The Ring of Bells

Greenacres Park

Henfield Cross Roads

Jenner Boulevard

Apple Grove

Valerian Street

School Square

Lyde Green P&R

Sainsburys

Route schedule
Shopping Centre — Kings Chase Centre

Monday 07:40-18:00

Tuesday 07:40-18:00

Wednesday 07:40-18:00

Thursday 07:40-18:00

Friday 07:40-18:00

Saturday 07:50-17:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Shopping Centre

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-86-2506638431-1667775624
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Glevum Close

Beck Close

Johnson Road

Shackel Hendy Mews

Wheelers Patch

Pomphrey Hill

Wadham Grove

Cossham Street

Mangotsfield School

Elizabeth Way

Ridley Avenue

Siston Park

Siston Common Roundabout

Anchor Road

Anchor Road

Pinewood

Alma Road

Cennick Avenue

Kingswood Health Centre

Civic Centre

Cecil Road

Kings Chase Centre



Direction
Kings Chase Centre — Shopping Centre

42 stops

Open route schedule

Kings Chase Centre

Clock Tower

Civic Centre

Kingswood Health Centre

Cennick Avenue

Alma Road

Pinewood

Anchor Road

Siston Common Roundabout

Siston Park

Ridley Avenue

Elizabeth Way

Mangotsfield School

Cossham Street

Wadham Grove

Wheelers Patch

Shackel Hendy Mews

Johnson Road

Beck Close

Glevum Close

Sainsburys

Lyde Green P&R

School Square

Valerian Street

Apple Grove

Route schedule
Kings Chase Centre — Shopping Centre

Monday 07:08-19:00

Tuesday 07:08-19:00

Wednesday 07:08-19:00

Thursday 07:08-19:00

Friday 07:08-19:00

Saturday 07:18-18:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Kings Chase Centre

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-86-2506638431-1667775624


Jenner Boulevard

Henfield Cross Roads

Greenacres Park

The Ring of Bells

St Saviour's Church

Heathcote Drive

Church Road

The New Inn

The Swan

Park & Ride (B)

Stover Road

Yate Station

Longs Drive

Mow Barton

Morrisons

The White Lion

Shopping Centre

86 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Siston

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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